
RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 1 11/20/15 l5!1S 
RlCBIPr � FR£»I 11/09/2015 TO 11/20/2015 RECEIPT Jia'IBER FRDM 00000 ro 99999 

ALL RECEIPTS REOSTEl 
POSTilJG PERIOD/n!AR PROM 00/11000 'l'O 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
m PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOONT NO ITEM/REASON 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 02 010-310-104 SALES TAX 010-103-101 ACJ!/SALES TAX 

JP PCTil1 2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/4/15 

JP PCT!l2 2016 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/5/15 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/4/15 

F-M & LATERAL RD 2016 02 046-360-700 HAULING REV./MISC. 046-103-101 HAULING o<:r//2015 

JP PCT!l4 2016 02 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES-Jo!0/11-2;11/5 

CONSTABLl PCT#4 2016 02 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-103-101 PAPERS SERVED/11-5-15 

JP PCT!ll 2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEllS 031-103-101 F INES/FEES 11/9/15 

DISTRICT Cr.ERK 2016 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEIES - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEES 11/2-6/15 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINES/PEES 11/2-6/15 

INFINITY NllTlilORKS,INC. 2016 02 010-360-700 MISCELLl\NEOUS REVE 010-103-101 INMATE PHONE CONTRACT BONUS 

SHERIFF 2016 02 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 11/1-5/15 

SHERIFF 2016 02 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 11/1-5/15 

GENERAL FD 2016 02 oas-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/15 

AMO!JlT DATE RECEIPT 

28, 794.92 11/09/15 PST 
----- -------

211,794-92 3672S 

667.00 ll./09/15 PST 
------------

1>67-00 36729 

200.00 11/09/15 PST 
----- ----- --

200_00 36730 

7 .ao U/09/15 PST 
------------

"1. Oil 36731 

1,30S.OO 11/09/15 PST 
---------- --

1, 308. Oil 36732 

947.00 11/09/15 PST 
-- ----------

947.011 36733 

200.00 11/09/15 PST 
-- ------ ----

2110. 00 36734 

930.00 11/10/is PST 
-- ----------

930.00 36735 

1,820.DO H/10/15 PST 
------------

1 , 820 . 00 36736 

1,.291.00 U/10/15 PST 
------------

1,291.00 36737 

1,000.00 11/10/15 PST 
----- ---- ---

1,00ll.00 36731 

75.00 11/10/15 PST 
-- --- -------

75_00 36739 

100.00 11/10/15 PST 
------------

100.00 36740 

61,465.1!9 ll./1-0/15 PST 



11/20/15 15, 18 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlGO PAGE 2 
RECEIPT DM'ES Fl!OK 11/09/2015 'IO 11/20/2015 RECl!Il'T NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 l'OSTD!I PKRIOO� l1RCIM 00/00110 TO 99/9999 

AL RBCBil'TS REQ!lBS'.lm> 

VENDOR 
NAME 

9J.1 ADDRESSING 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2016 02 005-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 02 OBS-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 02 OBS-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFFSET 
ACCO!JNT NO ITEM/REASON 

005-103-101 SA1ARIES 11/15/15 

OBS-103-101 SA1ARIES 11/15/15 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/15 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 OAG-VCLG FUND SALARIES 1 1/1 

ADULT PROB FD 2016 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

CCP#l 2016 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

20TI! B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 02 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

005-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/15 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/15 

085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/15 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 OCTOBER MO TITLE FEES 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2016 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 CERT TAX CERT 11/3/15 
2016 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 CFEE COL FEE 11/3/15 
2016 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 RT CK FEE 11/3/15 
2016 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 WINE & BEER 11/12/15 

2016 02 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 10/1-31/15 AD VAL TAXES 
2016 02 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 10/1-31/15 AD VAL TAXES 
2016 02 070-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 10/1-31/15 AD VAL TAXES 
2016 02 062-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 10/1-31/15 AD VAL TAXES 

GEN 
ROA 
PER 
I & 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECl'OR 2016 02 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 10/1-31/15 AD VAL TAXES FML 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------
61,465.89 36741 

543. 05 11/10/ 15 PST 
------------

543.05 36742 

20,.258.63 11/1 0/ 15 PST 
------------

20,258.63 36743 

851.79 11/10/ 15 PST 
------------

85l.. 79 36744 

1,075.16 11/10/15 PST 

1,.075.16 3674!; 

13, 717. 06 11/10/ 15 PST 
------------

13,.717.06 36746 

1,489.42 11/10/1 5  PST 
------------

1,.489.42 36747 

16,226.33 11/10/ lS PST 
------------

16,226.33 36748 

2,309.00 11/12/15 PST 
------------

2,,309.00 36749 

360.00 11/12/ 15 PST 
244. 66 11/12ZlS PST 

60.00 11/12/15 PST 
235.00 11/12/15 PST 

------------
899.66 367511 

68,371..59 11/12/ l5 PST 
12,809.83 11/12/l.5 PST 

1.,008.94 11/12/l.5 PST 
4, 735 .48 11/12/ 15 PST 

------------
86,925.84 36751 

14,741.39 11/1 2/15 PST 
------------

14, 7'll..39 36752 



RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 3 11/20/15 15,1a 
RECEIPT DATES FROl 11/09/2015 TO 11/20/2015 RECEIPT lli\DIBE FR<»I 11011011 TO 99999 

AL RlCl!IP'l"S 1UlOUEST 
POSTl PERIOD/n!l PRl 00/0000 TO !19/!1999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER l'l NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

CONSTABLE PC'l'#l JONATHl\N 2016 02 010-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 010-103-101 VOTERS LIST 11/12/15 

COUNT'l CLERK 2016 02 024-340-404 PINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101. CR.CARD PAY 11/5/15 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILE/10-27;10/29-30 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR. Cl PAY 11/5/15 

JP PCT#l 2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 11/12/15 

JP PCT#2 2016 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 PINES/FEES 11/6-12/15 

CHILTON WATER SUPPLY&SEl!E 2016 02 045-320-225 PERMIT FEES 045-103-101 COUNTY PERMIT 

CONSTABLE PCTl!2 2016 02 045-620-393 CULVERTS 045-103-101 SURPLUS PIPE 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS c 2016 03 015-330-341 PROGRAM PARTICIPAN 015-103-101 10/15 RPT SOE-SEX OFFENDER 
ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS c 2016 03 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-l.O:l 10/15 RPT PF-PROBATION FEE 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2016 03 015-340-.430 ADULT PROBATION co OJ.5-103-101 10/15 RPT PF-PROBATION FllE 
ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2016 03 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 10/15 RPT TF-MISCELOUS 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALS C 2016 02 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 GRAMS C.#8333-1 

FOBP 2016 02 010-370-200 FALS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS OCT 29-NOVE 7 

JP PCT#3 2016 02 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINBS/F�ES 11/1-12/15 

AMOll DATE RllCllIPT 

10.00 11/12/15 PST 
------------

111-00 36753 

22.00 11/12/15 PST 
-------- ----

22-110 36754 

559.00 ll./12/15 PST 
------------

559_00 36755 

5.00 11/12/15 PST 
------------

5 .110 36756 

845.00 11/13/15 PST 
------------

845.110 36757 

690.00 11/13/15 PST 
------------

6911.110 36758 

500.00 11/13/15 PST 
------------

5011-110 3675!1 

108.25 11/13/15 PST 
------------

1011.25 36760 

30.00 11/13/15 PST 
1-3,008.10 11/13/15 PST 

------------

13,11311.10 36761 

15,315.00 11/13/15 PST 
6.00 11/13/15 PST 

------------
15,321.110 36762 

5_55 11/13/15 PST 
------------

5.55 36763 

70.00 11/16/15 PST 
------------

711.110 36764 

1,070.00 11/16/15 PST 
--- ---------

1,11711-110 36765 



11/20/15 1s,1s RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 4 
REC1IPT DATES FROM 11/09/2015 TO 11/20/2015 RHCBIPTNl PR(»ol DODOO TO 99999 

.!IL RECIP'l'S REQ!lTED 
POSTil PKRIOD/YE!IR ¥ROM 00/0000 '!O 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

MARK MORRIS 

CITY OF MARIIN 

JP PCT#1 

JP PCT#3 

JP PCT#4 

JP PCT#4 

CO!JN'l'Y CLERK 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT#1 

JP PCTll2 

SHERIFF 

JP PCT!ll 

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NOMBER 

OFFSEIT 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REIASON 

2016 02 010-360-700 MISCELOUS REVl 010-103-101 VOTERS LIST 2015 

2016 02 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECIIRC 010-103-101 UTILITIES 11/12/15 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/5/15 

2016 02 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/9;11/10 

2016 02 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/4;11/5 

2016 02 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR . CARD  PAY 11/9-10/15 

2016 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/10/15 

2016 02 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES-M0/11-9;11/12 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/12/15 

2016 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/12/15 

2016 02 020-340-407 BONUS 020-103-101 BB FEES 11/6-12/15 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 11/16-17/15 

2016 02 088-360-709 ROYALTIES - CONOCO 088-103-101 VENDOR ACH/11/lS/15 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 02 027-333-300 STATE JUROR REIMBU 027-103-101 3RD QTR JlJROR REIMB. 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

25.00 11/16/15 PST 
------------

25.00 36766 

28.85 11/16/l.5 PST 
------------

28.BS 36767 

655.00 11/16/l.5 PST 
------------

655.00 36768 

569.00 11/16/15 PST 
------------

569.00 36769 

690.00 11/16/15 PST 
------------

690.00 36770 

1,478.50 11/16/15 PST 
------------

1,-478.50 36771 

30.00 11/16/15 PST 
------------

30. llO 36772 

B3D. 00 11/16/15 PST 
------------

1130 .110 36773 

574 .00 H/17/15 PST 
------------

574.110 36774 

335.00 11/17/15 PST 
------------

335.00 36775 

120_00 11/18/15 PST 
------------

120.00 36776 

642-00 11/18/15 PST 
------------

642.00 367TI 

6 , 665 - 42 11/18/15 PST 
----- -------

6,665.42 36778 

782-00 11/18/15 PST 



11/20/15 15,16 RECEIPT REGISTER RcrlOO PAGE 5 
Rl!CBIFr DATBS FROM 11/09/2015 'HJ 11/20/2015 RBCBIP'Y l!l FR<»! 00000 Tl 99999 POSTil!IG PBRIOD/n:iut FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NllMBER 

AL RBCKIPTS RE(!."•H 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO [TBM/RBASON 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2016 02 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FER 010-103-101.UJULT PROB lQTR FISCAL FEES 
ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2016 02 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEB 010-103-101 :Cpjl1 1ST QTR FISCAL FEES 

TAX ASSBSSOR-COLLBC'I'OR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2016 02 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 [RP RPT R&B 11/10/15 
2016 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 [RP RPT FEE 11/10/15 

TAX ASSBSSOR-COLLBCTOR 
TAK ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2016 02 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FER 039-103-lOl:�N REG R&B 11/10/15 
2016 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-lol�ON REG FEE 11/10/15 

TAK ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAK ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2016 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 :ERT TAX CERT 11/ 9/15 
2016 02 010-340-405 FBES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 :FEE COL FEE 11/ 9/15 

T.1\X ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAK ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2016 02 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 ll /l-6/15 
2016 02 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 ll/l-6/15 
2016 02 070-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 ll/l-6/15 
2016 02 062-31.0-101 CUR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 ll/l-6/15 

AD VAL TAXES GEN 
AD VAL TAXES ROA 
AD VAL TAXES PER 
AD VAL TAXES I & 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 ll/1-6/15 AD VAL TAXES FML 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 02 01.5-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CEliTR 2016 01 027-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CEliTR 2016 01 045-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CEliTR 2016 01 062-360-601 INTEREST E1\RNINGS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 01 080-360-601 INTEREST E1\RNINGS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 01 085-360-601 INTEREST E1\RNINGS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CEliTR 2016 01 088-360-601 INTEREST E1!RNINGS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CEliTR 2016 02 110-360-601 INTEREST E1\RNED 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CEliTR 2016 02 114-360-601 INTEREST E1\RNED 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CEliTR 2016 02 115-360-601 INTEREST El\RNED 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CEliTR 2016 02 116-360-601 INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CEliTR 2016 02 118-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 02 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 

015-103-101 W /15 INTE ADULT PRO INTBRE 
027-103-101 L0/15 INTE JURY INTllRBST 
045-103-1U Ul/15 INTE FMLR IHTllRBST 
062-103-101 lll/15 INTE I & S 1998 INTER 
080-103-101 L0/15 INTE CLEARING INTERES 
085-103-101 L0/15 INTE PAYROLr. CL INTER 
088-103-101 L0/15 INTl PERM SCH INTllRES 
110-103-101 l0/15 I1ITE JUV PROB INTIIRES 
114-103-101 l0/15 I1iTE JV SOP/RST INTBR 
115-103-101 l0/15 INTB JUV STATE TJPC A 
116-103-101 '.0/15 HITE JUV STATE TITLE 
118-103-101 L0/15 INTE JUV STATE PLACBM 

010-103-101 .>CH/DIST.AT'IWY SUPPL 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

71 2. 00 36779 

283.15 11/1 9/15 PST 
133.89 11/19/15 PST 

417.04 367811 

30.00 11/19/15 PST 
5.70 11/19/15 PST 

35. 70 36781 

2,690.00 11/19/15 PST 
740.25 11/19/15 PST 

3,430.25 36782 

20.00 11/1 9/15 PST 
244.DO 11/19/15 PST 

264.00 36783 

87,170.57 11/19/15 PST 
16,331.92 11/1 9/15 PST 

1,286.35 11/19/15 PST 
5,634.50 11/19/15 PST 

110,423.34 36784 

19,039.50 1 1/1 9/15 PST 

19,039.50 36785 

39.04 1 1/19/15 PST 
2.24 11/19/15 PST 

56.49 11/1 9/15 PST 
12.90 11/19/15 PST 

307.57 1 1/1 9/15 PST 
12.25 11/19/15 PST 
35.16 11/19/15 PST 
83.23 11/19/15 PST 

2.22 11/19/1 5  PST 
14 . 98 11/19/1 5  PST 
14.98 11/19/15 PST 
14.98 11/19/15 PST 

36786 

326.54 11/19/1 5  PST 

367117 



RCT100 PAGE 6 11/20/15 15:18 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECKIFr � PROM 11/09/2015 TO 11/20/2015 RECEIPT Bl>IBERS FROM 0000� 'IO 99999 

AL RBCBil'TS RE!Jm!STI 
POSTil PERIOD/� :n!l 011/0000 TO 99/9!199 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCT!ll 

DISTRICT CLERK 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCT!ll 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBllR FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/16/15 

2016 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/12/15 

2016 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

032-103-101 FINES/FEES 11/13-19/15 

031-103-101 FINlS/FllES 11/18-19/15 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

1,186.00 11/19/15 PST 
------------

1, 186.110 367811 

35.00 :l1/19/15 PST 
------------

35.110 36789 

295 .00 11/20/15 PST 
---- -- ---- --

295.00 36790 

909.00 11/20/15 PST 
------------

909.00 36791 

440,469.22 



DATE 11/20/2015 TIME 15,3S COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER GEr.102 PAGE l 

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

2016 010 GENERAL FUND CI.ElING 224, 710.11 224,710.11 

2016 011 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND CI.ElING 197,075.19 197,075.19 

2016 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY Fl Cl'.ING 43,342.31 43,342.:n 

2016 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CI.ElING 19,787.40 19,787.40 

2016 014 FAMir.Y PROTECTION FUND CI.ElING 5,990.00 5,990.00 

2016 015 ADULT PROBATION FUND ADULT PRO 143,277 .3!! 143,277 .38 

2016 016 CCP#l FUNDING ADULT PRO 5,667.64 5,667.64 

2016 018 ELECTION SERVICE FUND Cr.EARING 4,108.00 4,108.00 

2016 01.9 CHAPTER 19 FUND CI.ElING 1. 003.19 1,003.19 

2016 020 SHERIFF FUND Cr.EARING 5,350.00 5,350.00 

2016 021 ESTRAY FUND Cr.EARING 3,.554.75 3,554.76 

2016 022 KEEP FALr.s COUNTY BEAUT I l'lJL Cr.EARING 2,799.85 2,799.85 

2016 023 D.A.-DRPT.HtlM!IN SERVICES Cr.EARING 506.25 506.25 

2016 024 COUNTY CI.ERK FUND Cr.EARING 23,969.86 23,969.86 

2016 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND Cr.EARING 15,618.27 J.5,618.27 

201.6 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CI.ElING 13,010.35 l.3,01.0.35 

201.6 !127 JURY FUND JURY 9,813.36 9,Bl.3.36 

2016 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUNCr.EARING 9,715.17 9,71.5.17 

2016 030 r.Atl LIBRlY FUND Cr.EARING 2,729.37 2,729.37 

201.6 031 JUSTICE PEACE jf1 CI.ElING 23,714..99 23,71.4.99 

2016 032 JUSTICE PEACE #2 Cr.EARING 6,465.50 6,465.50 

2016 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 CI.ElING 3_,235.00 3,235.00 

2016 034 JUSTICE PEACE #4 Cr.EARING 6,066.50 6,066.50 

2016 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION Cr.EARING 15,825.50 15,825.50 

2016 0 36 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND Cr.EARING 2,923.23 2 , 923.23 

201.6 037 D .A. - FORFEITORl ACCOUNT Cr.EARING 3,807.23 3,80 7.23 

2016 038 911 ADDRESSING ACCOUNT Cr.EARING 13,502.0!1 13,502.00 

2016 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND er.EARING 341,542.53 341,542.53 



DATE 11/20/2015 TIME 15:35 COMBINED STATllMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER 

FUND NAME 
CHECKING 
ACCOUNT 

201.6 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND Cr.EARING 

201.6 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY Cr.EARING 

201.6 044 TXDOT CO.INFRASTR!JCTURE GRANF'ML 

2016 045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FTIND FMLR 

201.6 046 COST EQUIPMENT FUND Cr.EARING 

2016 051 GRMIT FUND CI.EARING 

201.6 062 I & S 201.0 FUND I & S 

2016 07G PERM IMPROVEMENT FOND CI.EARING 

2016 071. RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK CI.EARING 

2016 08() FALLS COUNTY CLEARING ACCO!JNCr.EARING 

2016 OBS PAYROLL FTIND 

2016 086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FOND 

2016 087 OAG-VCr.G FUND 

2016 088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND 

2016 089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST 

2016 1.10 JUVENir.E PROBATION FUND 

2016 114 JUVENir.E SUPERVISORY FUND 

2016 115 JUVENir.E TJ.JD FTINDS 

2016 116 JUV ENHANCED TITLE IV 

2016 118 JUVENir.E PLACEMENT FUND 

PAYROLL 

Cr.EARING 

CI.EARING 

PBRM SCH 

TRUST 

JUV PROB 

JV SUP/RST 

JUV STATE 

JUV STATE 

JUV STATE 

CHECKING 
AMOUNT 

9,137.1() 

4,,.46"9.54 

1.25,956.9()-

384,433.92 

27,806.50 

3,408.6() 

71.,488.16 

11.,815.07 

90,685.29 

39,680.18 

1,102.83-

9,904.22-

1.75,740.32 

972.86 

391,972.37 

10,311..27 

74, 797-45 

7,308.84 

145,036.81 

TDOA 
ACCOUNT 

TDOA 
AMOUNT 

FUND 
TOTAL 

9,,.137.10 

4,469.54 

125,956.90-

384,433.92 

27,806.50 

3,408.60 

71,488.l.6 

11,815.07 

90,685.29 

39,680.18 

11102.83-

9,904.22-

175,-740�32 

972.86 

391.,972.37 

10,311..27 

?4,797-45 

7,308_$4 

l.45,036.81 

2,461,211�27 

GBL102 PAGE 



DATE 11/20/2015 TIME 15,35 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - ADULT PRO 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JORY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - TRUST 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JUV PROB 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JV SUP/RST 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JUV STATE 

TOTAL 

TDOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMll OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBBR 

CHECK 

1,126,667.61 
148,945.02 

9,813.36 
258,477.02 

71,488.16 
39,680.18 

175,740.32 
972. 86 

391,972.37 
10,311.27 

227,143.10 

2,461,211.27 

TDOA 

GEI.102 PAGE 3 



DA'.l'E 11/20/2015 

FAL  P�LL J.1 

FAL  PAYROL PIJRD 

LBXIS lilS RISK DATA Ml 

C. T . 11. P. 

 
 

 

 

 

S� &. SIER SPRil  

JILERE 'l'OXICCILCXr SERVICBS,  

FAL OXDll'.i PAYROL Fm 



DATB 11/20/2015 CCMPTRl TRMISPARl!BCY ClCK REGISTER. PRO!b 11/10/2015 
ALI. ClCKS BAl MX, AL 

llC ll AC Nl 

FAL CO PAYROLL ll1lHD 2016 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

l'l LtJU.nlt PATI!OLL Pl 2016 039-2ll2-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

l'l CO PAYROL Pl 2016 006-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 

PAL  PAYROLr. Pl 2016 007-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

JESICA. KELY 2016 010-409-750 C.C.O'.JNTINGl!NCY 

FAL  CHILD PRO'rlC'.l" 2016 O:L0-409-41 7 CHILD WELFARE 

OJtDIODITY RlCYCT.Il SOLUTI 2016 039-620-5?4 TRASH DAYS 

AT&T 2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFFICE OP THE A:l'YORl GER 2016 01.0-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OPFICB OP THE A1"IOl GER 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OPPICB OP THE ATfi GEil 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFFICE OP Ti AT'.l'ORl GKR 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFICE OP 'l'HB AT'l'ORB GKR 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

TCh 11/20/21115 

DAm PO llO 

11/10/2015 911 

11/10/201.5 R & B 

11/10/2015 

11/10/201.5 

11/10/2015 

11/10/2015 

11/10/201.5 R & B 

11/10/201.5 

11/13/201.5 

11/13/201.5 

11/13/2015 

11/13/201.5 

11/l.3/2015 

11/13/201.5 

Cl01 P.!IGE 2 

BATCH 
1l CODE 

543 . 05 
------------ Cl 

543.05 91458 

20,258.63 
------------ Cl 

20,258.63 91459 

851.79 
--------- - - - Cl 

851. 79 91460 

1,075.16 
--------- - - - Cl 

1,075.16 91461 

499.69 
---- -------- Cl 

499.69 91462 

1,000.00 
------------ Cl 

1,000.00 91463 

2,400.00 
--------- --- CBQ 

21400-00 91-464 

85.00 
--------- - - - Cl 

85.00 91-465 

200.00 99 
------------ Cl 

200.00 91-466 

162 .so 99 
------------ CHU 

162.50 91-467 

317.50 99 
--------- - - - CHU 

317.50 91468 

200.00 99 
-- ---------- Cl 

200.00 91-469 

153.32 99 
----- ------- CHU 

153.32 91470 

450.00 99 
------------ Cl 

450.00 91-471 



DATE 11/211/2015 COl �PAl CHECK RKGISnm PROM: 11/10/2015 TO: 11/20/2015 
AL CHECKS Bl\HK  : AL 

ACUJWir NUMBER ACUJ1Atr NMm 

OFFICE OF THE AT1'0iRB GD 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OPICB OP Til AT'.l'ORl Gmir 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFl.'ICK OP TH 1!<£1\JR GBR 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFPICB OF '.lUl  GKlir 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFCE OF '.lUl  GBR 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

AT&T 

G GLl!Hli 1!0SE DDS. 

2016 010-409-420 TEr.EPHONl 

2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2016 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
2016 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 
2016 010-530-440 UTILITIES-RLHcrIRC 
2016 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 
2016 010-530-440 UTILITIES-&LHcrIRC 
2016 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 

2016 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 

2016 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAI. 

DATB PO llO 

11/13/2015 

11/13/2015 

11/13/2015 

11/13/2015 

11/13/2015 

11/12/2015 EMC 

11/16/2015 R & B 
11/16/2015 R & B 
l.1/16/2015 R & B 
l.1/16/2015 R & B 
l.1/16/2015 R & B 
11/16/2015 R & B 
11/ 16/2015 R & B 

11/16/2015 CRTHSB 
11/16/2015 ADULT 
l.1/16/2015 Jpjf 2 
11/16/2015 Jpjf 4 
11/16/2015 S/O 
11/16f2015 JAII. 
l.1/16/2015 TOWER 
11/16/2015 STORAG 

l.1/ 17/2015 S/O 

11/18/2015 JAII. 
VO:ED DA'.l'E:11/19/2015 

2016 Ol.0-340-403 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.TREASURER 11/18/2015 

CHK201 PMIE 3 

BATCH 
Jl ()()DE 

212.50 99 
------- -- --- CHKI 

212.50 91472 

117.50 99 
------------ CHKI 

117.50 91473 

112.00 99 
------- ----- CHKI 

112.00 91474 

112.00 99 
------------ CHKI 

112.00 91475 

150.00 99 
------- ----- CHKI 

150.DO 91476 

33.08 
---- - - ------ CHKI 

33.08 91477 

9. 71 
22. 71 
l.0.10 
l.0.10 

249.84 
l.2 .12 
l.0.21 

------------ CBQ 
324. 79 91478 

1,335.18 
280.50 

49.BO 
69.62 
27.99 

2, 664. 89 
43.35 
l.4.44 

--------- --- cmtil 
4.,.485_77 91479 

135.92 
----------- CBQ 

l.35.92 91480 

125.00 
------------ *VODP= 

l.25 - DO 91481 

30.00 



DATE 11/20/2015 COl ntlP1!Rl!RC CHlCK REGIBTER J;'ROI(: 11/10/2015 'ID: 11/20/2015 CHI20l. PAGE 4 
ALI. CHlCKS BARK AC, AL 

VHRDOR11 

G GI;ERN ROSE DDS. 2016 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

KIM AVI COM DKl C 2016 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

� CXii 

     

DAVID STBil!I '.IROCKi 

llA.VID STBili iRDCKIBG 

DAVID STBll I1KUCKLH 

2016 010-409-400 I.EGA!. AID 

2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

2016 045-620-393 CULVERTS 
2016 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

2016 045-623-395 ROAD OIL 
2016 045-625-395 ROAD OIL 

2016 045-626-425 HAULING 

2016 045-626-425 HAULING 
2016 045-626-425 HAULING 
2016 045-626-425 HAULING 

2016 045-623-425 HAULING 
2016 045-623-425 HAULING 

2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-626-425 HAULING 

2016 045-626-425 HAULING 

2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-626-425 HAULING 

POBO 

11/19/2015 .JAIL 

11/20/2015 JAIL 

11/20/20!.5 

11/20/2015 

11/20/2015 DPS 

11/19/201.5 
11/19/201.5 

11/19/2015 
11/19/201.5 

11/19/201.5 
11/19/2015 
11/19/2015 
11/19/2015 

PCTll3 
PCTll3 

PCTlll 
PCTll3 

PCTll4 
PCTll4 
PCTll4 
PCTll4 

------------ CHKl 
30.00 91482 

101.00 
------------ CHKl 

101. 00 91483 

216.25 
------------ CHKl 

216 .25 91539 

75.00 
------------ CHKl 

75.00 91540 

75.00 
------------ CHKl 

75.00 91541 

134. 80 
------------ CHKl 

134 • BO 91542 

2,558.40 
486.00 

3,044.40 

134.04 
551.38 

685.42 

862. 77 
996. 73 
882.53 

1,027.11 

3,769.14 

CHKl 
2018 

CHKl 
2019 

CHKl 
2020 

11/19/2U5 
11/19/2015 

PCTl!l. 1,267.84 
PCTlll 1,135.09 

11/19/2015 
11/19/2G15 
11/19/2U5 
11/19/2015 

PCTll3 
PCT!f3 
PCTl3 
PCTll3 

11/19/2015 PCTll3 
11/19/2015 PCTll4 

------------ CHKl 
2,402. 93 2021 

582. 93 
379.12 
863.36 
897.18 

------------ CHKl 
2,722.59 2022 

236.25 
795.00 



lW1E 11/20/2015 CCIKP'n<LLER TRl!lPAREHCY CHBCK REGIS� FROM: 11/10/2015 TO: 11/20/2015 
AL < 11 ©:KS :BMIK ACOJDN'r: AL 

a!K201 PAGE 5 

PO llO 

.JOBL STlT COLil!ISliO S 2016 045-626-425 HAULING 
2016 045-626-425 HAULING 
2016 045-626-425 Hl\ULING 
2016 045 - 626- 425 HAULING 

FAL  PAYROL F!l 2016 :l.10-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

AT & T 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

AT & T 2016 ll.0-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

ililil Cl1MlCATIOHS 2016 ll.0-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

JBMI LOPEZ 2016 ll.0-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

COUR'i'R i YEZAK 2016 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

BAYS CXAJlili I '.i TR 2016 l.10-570-434 SECURE PLACEMENT INTER-CO. 

11/19/2015 PCT#4 
11/19/2015 PCT#4 
11/19/2015 PCT#4 
l.1/19/2015 PCT#4 

11/10/2015 

l.1/12/2015 50002 

11/12/2015 500Bl. 

l.l./12/2015 SOOBO 

11/12/2015 soon 

l.1/12/2015 50096 

11/12/2015 50095 

1l./12/20l.5 50094 

3.1/12/2015 50093 

11/12/2015 50092 

11/20/2015 SOl.ll. 

--- --------- CHU 
1,031.25 2023 

846. 77 
979. I.7 
872.63 

1_026.41 
------------ CBK4 

3,724.98 2024 

7, l.51. 78 
------------ CHU 

7.151�78 5117 

46. 70 
------------ CBK4 

46.70 5119 

93.32 
------------ CBK4 

93.32 5120 

l.49. 78 
- ----- - --- -- CHU 

l.4!1.78 5121 

l.47.50 
------------ CBK4 

l.47.50 5122 

l.47.50 
------------ CBK4 

l.47.50 5123 

280.50 
------------ CBK4 

280 .50 5124 

280.50 
--- ----- ---- CBK4 

280.50 5125 

224.00 
------------ CBK4 

224.00 5126 

224. GO 
------- ----- CBK4 

224.00 5127 

432.14 
------------ CBK4 

432.l4 5128 



DATB 11/20/2015 CDMP'l '.ml\BSPARBl!IC ClCK REGISTER FRON, 11/10/2015 TO' 11/20/2015 
ALI. ClCKS BAHK MXo AL 

Cl01 P.!IGR 

M!Ctl ll AC JiME llA'.lE 

11/2()/2015 

PO 1IO 

2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPBNSES 

AT&T 2016 110-57()-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

LrGB"lHO 1'011. TI BLil 0 2()16 110-570-301 OE'BRATING EXPENSES 

BEL COlfi JUvl PROBA 2016 110-570-434 SECURE PLACEMENT nr-CO. 

!'AL  PAYROLL FUl 2016 115-2G2-l00 SALARIES PAYABLE 

CHRIS LOPBZ 2016 115-587-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

KACI CAR 2016 115-587-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 115-592-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 115-591-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 115-585-426 TRAVE & TRAINING 

SATKLITB T! 01' Pl!OP 2016 115-587-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

JWIPER. LOPEZ 

2016 115-580-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 115-590-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 
2016 115-592-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

BHL OOWltn Jl PROBA 2016 l.15-582-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 

11/2G/2n5 

11/20/2015 

11/20/2015 

11/10/2015 

l.1/12/2015 

11/12/2015 

11/12/2015 

ll./l.2/2015 

11/12/2015 

11/12/2015 

11/12/2015 

11/12/2015 
11/12/2015 

50099 

50100 

50102 

50113 

50007 

50004 

50086 

50085 

50088 

50091 

50090 

500!!9 
50089 

11/20/2015 50112 

69.92 
-- --------- - CIO 

69.!12 5129 

55.00 
------------ CIO 

55.00 5130 

272.07 
------------ CIO 

272.07 5131 

371. 07 
------------ CIO 

371.07 5132 

9,074.55 
------ ------ CIO 

9,,074.55 4565 

392.61 
------------ CHKt 

392.61 4567 

93.15 
------------ CHKt 

!13.l.5 4568 

10.35 
------------ Cl 

10.35 4569 

70 .15 
- ----------- CHKi' 

70 . l.5 4570 

37 .95 
------------ CHKio 

37.95 4571 

96.l.O 
--- --------- CHKlo 

96 .10 4572 

255. 73 
------------ CHKlo 

255.73 4573 

262.90 
250.00 

------------ CHKlo 
512-90 4574 

3,l.93.;13 



DATB 11/20/2015 CVMP'.mOL TRlmSPARENCY CHBCK REGIS'1B PROM: 11/10/21115 
AL CHBCKS BAl A!X: AL 

PEGASlJS sceor.s,:rnc. 2016 118-570-434 PLACEMENT-IV-E 

GOLF COAST TRADES CRl 2016 115-581-601 PPA-POST ADJ(NON-SEC)EXT CNTCT 

PHOEl HOUSES 01' TKXAS 20J.6 115-596-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

4-M YOl1'1'l SBRVICES 20J.6 ll.5-596-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

4-M Y0 SBRVICES 20J.6 115-596-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

4-M Y0 SERVICES 2016 115-583-60l. EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

Sl MARCOS l'JIMILY MEDICINE 2016 l.15-580-301. OPERATING EXPE!fSES 

nmROCOUlIHG & UJNSDLTI 2016 115-594-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 
2016 115-587-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

2016 115-596-501 INTER-CO!lNTl' CONTRACTS 
2016 115-582-501 INTER-CO!lNTl' CONTRACTS 

llOLP SEl!D & DHL�1 INC. 2016 114-570-416 RESTITUTION Mir;AM 

2016 114-570-400 ATTORNEY FEES 

MILAM COii 2016 ll.4-570-400 ATTORNEY FEES 

TO: 11/20/2015 ClD1 P1IGK 7 

BATCH 
DAm PO !Kl AMO CODE 

------------ Cl 
3,193.93 4576 

11/20/21115 50114 4p591.4l. 
------------ CHK4 

4,591.41 4577 

11/20/2015 50115 3,193.93 
---------- -- Cl4 

3.193.93 4578 

11/20/2015 511103 1,0511.00 
------------ cmr• 

1,050.00 4579 

ll./20/2015 50108 6,387.86 
---------- -- cmrt 

i&.387-86 4580 

U/20/2015 50109 6,387.86 
------------ ClI 

6.387-86 4581 

ll./20/2015 50105 450.00 
---------- -- ClI 

4511.00 4582 

11/20/2015 50104 4,-954-00 
------------ cmrt 

4,954.00 4583 

11/20/2015 50101 95.57 
------------ ClI 

95.57 4584 

11/20(2015 50098 461.44 
11/20/2015 50098 70.00 

------------ ClI 
531-44 4585 

11/20/2015 50110 6,387.86 
11/20/2015 50110 3,220.00 

- -------- --- ClI 
9,607.86 4586 

11/12(2015 50079 175 .00 
--------- --- ClI 

175.DO 1673 

11/12/2015 50076 30.0() 
------------ ClI 

30.DO 1674 

11/12/2015 50077 26.75 



DATB 11/20/2015 COl WlPARl!l ClCK REGISTER J!'ROIOI: 11/10/2015 TO: 11/20/2015 Cl01 PAGE 
AI.I. CBCKS Bl .ilC: AL 

1IC ll AC -

2016 114-570-401 COURT COST 

DAm 

l.1/12/2015 

PONO 

50077 20.00 
------------ CBKA� 

B 

46-75 l.675 

2016 114-570-400 ATTORNEY PEES 
2016 ll.4-570-401 COURT COST 

l.1/12/2015 50078 
11/12/2015 50078 

TOTAL VOID ClCKS 

80.00 
20.00 

l.91,366-30 

l.25. 00 

191,241.30 



"' DATE 11/06/2015 TIME 15:13 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER GEL102 PAGE 1 
� 

0 
CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND -

N Fl NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 0 
C! 

2016 010 GENERAL FUND CLEARING 152, 563 .63 152,563.63 "-

2016 011 RECORDS MANAGEMlNT FUND CLEARING l 97,075.19 197,075.19 

2016 Ol.2 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING 43,342.31 43,342 .:n 

2016 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 19,787.4() 19,787.40 

<D 2016 014 FAMILY PROTECTION F!JNil CLEARING 5, 990. 00 5,990.00 
c 
.. 

2016 018 ELECTION SERVICE FUND CLEARING 4,108.00 4,108.00 � 

.. 
.., 

2016 019 CHAPTER l.9 FOND CLEARING 1, 003 .19 1,003.19 .., 
.. 
., 

2016 020 SHERIFF FUND CLEARING 5,055.00 5,055.00 � 
� 

2016 021 ESTRAY FOND CLEARING 3,554.76 3,554.76 1:-

2016 022 KEEP FALr.8 COUNTY BEAUTIFUL CLEARING 2,799.85 2_799.85 

2016 023 D.A.-DEPT.ll SERVICES CLEARING 506.25 506.25 

2016 024 COUNTY CLERK FUND CLEARING 22,619.86 22,619.86 

2016 025 DISTRICT CLERK FOND CLEARING 13,199.27 13, 199 .27 

2016 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 13,010.35 13, Ol.O .35 

2016 027 JURY FOND JORY 9,029.l.2 9,029.12 

2016 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUNCLEARING 9,737�39 9,797.39 

2016 030 LAW LIBRARY FOND CLEARING 2_,729_37 2,729.37 

2016 031 JUSTICE PEACE #]. CLEARING 17,306.99 17,306.99 

2016 032 JUSTICE PEACE 112 CLEARING 4. 945.50 4,945.50 

2016 033 JUSTICE PEACE ll3 CLBARING 1,596.00 1,596.00 

2016 034 JUSTICE PEACE 114 CLEARING 2,121.00 2,121.00 
"' 
.. 2016 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 15,825.50 15,825.50 0 
.. 
'6 2016 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FCND CLEARING 2,923.23 2, 923 .23 
::I 
«( 
>. 

2016 037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 3,807.23 3,807.23 
.. 

2016 038 911 ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 14,201.98 14,201.98 c: 
::I 
0 2016 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 356,154.86 356,154.86 u 

.! 2016 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FOND CLEARING 9,137.10 9,137.10 'i 
LL. 
., 2016 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 4,46.9.54 4,469.54 
� 
<D 

., 
� 

0 
N -
<D 
0 -



"' 
� 

0 -
"' 
0 
C! 
0. 

<D 
c 
.. 
� 

.. 
.., 
.., 
.. 
., 
� 
� 
1:-

., 
� 

0 
N -
<D 
0 -

DATE 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

11/06/2015 TIME 15,13 COMBINED 

CHECKING 
FOND NAME ACCOUNT 

044 TXDOT CO. INFRASTRUC'l'lJRE GRANFMLR 

045 F. !•L LAT. ROAD FUND FMLR 

046 COST EQUIPMENT FUND CLEARING 

051 GRANT FUND CLEARING 

062 I & S 2010 FUND I & S 

070 PERMl\NENT IMPROVEMENT FOND CLEARING 

071 RESERVED FONDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

()8() FALLS COUNTY CLEARING ACCOUNCLEARING 

085 PAYROLL FUND PAYROLL 

086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FUND CLEARING 

087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING 

088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND PERM SCH 

089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER GEL102 PAGE 2 

CHECKING TDOA TDOA FOND 
AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

125,956.90- 125,956.\>il-

367,369.()0 367,369.00 

26,498.50 26,498. 50 

3,408.60 3 ,4 08 .50 

61,105.28 61,105.28 

10,912.47 10,912.47 

90, 371. 72 90,377.72 

39,667.93 39,667. 93 

8, 421. ()()- 8,421.00-

169, 039. 74 169, 039. 74 

972 .86 972. 86 

- - ------------ --------- ----- --------------

1,573,634.07 1,573,634.07 



"' 
� 

0 
-
.. 
0 

C! 
0. 

"' 
� 

0 
N 
-
<D 
0 
-

DATE :Ll/06/2015 TIME 15:13 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BAI.l\NCE CL.EARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JORY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - TRUST 

TOTAL 

TDOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER 

CHECK 

:L,052,407_04 
9,029.1:2 

241, 4:L2 .10 
61,105.2S 
39,667.93 

169,039.74 
972. 86 

1,573,634. 07 

TDOA 

GEL102 PAGE 3 



"' 
� 

0 
-
In 

0 

q 
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0 
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<D 
0 
-

RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 1 11/06/15 15:14 
RECEIPT DATES FROK 10/26/2015 TO 11/06/2015 RBCEIPT NI !!ROM OO!IDO TO 99999 POSTING PKIUOD/YEAR PROK 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

STEM ROBERT 

CITY OF MARLIN 
CITY OF MARLIN 

COUNTY CLERK 

JP PCT!l4 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

AL RECEIPTS Rl!QlJES 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2016 01 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

010-103-101 LONG DISTANCE CALLS 9/15 

2016 01 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 010-103-101 UTILITIES AIJG/ SEPT, 2015 
2016 01 010-330-505 HOUSING PRISONERS 010-103-101 INMATE HOUSING B/2015 

2016 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 10/19-23/15 

2016 01 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/13-10/14 

2016 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - co_ 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/20/15 
2016 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/22/15 

STATl COMPT OF PUB�IC ACC 2016 01 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 010-103-101 ACH/DIST_ATI'Y/10-26 

JP PCT!ll. 201.6 01 031.-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 10/26-27/1.5 

20TH B21!lD JUDICIAL DIST 2016 01 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEE 010-103-101 AP/AUDITOR 10/31/15 

GENERAL FD 

911 ADDRESSING 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

DISTRICT ATJ.'ORNEY 

2016 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/15 

2016 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/15 

2016 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/15 

201.6 01 OBS-202-1.00 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/15 

2016 01 085-202-100 �IES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/15 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

1.BO lfJ/27/15 PST 
------------

1.80 36666 

51.03 l.0/27 /15 PST 
168.00 10/27/15 PST 

------------
219.03 36667 

1.0, 711.06 10/27/15 PST 
------------

10, 711.(}6 36668 

268.00 10/27/15 PST 
------------

268-00 36669 

22-00 10/27/15 PST 
!LOO 10/27/15 PST 

------------
31-00 36670 

326.54 10/28/15 PST 
------------

326.54 36671 

470.00 10/28/15 PST 
------------

470.00 36672 

400.00 10/28/l.5 PST 
------------

400.GO 36673 

62,224. 77 10/28/15 PST 
------------

62.224-77 36674 

541.81 10/28/15 PST 
------------

541.81 36675 

20,BlB.29 10/28/15 PST 
------ ------

20,818-29 36676 

850.63 10/28/15 PST 
------------

850.63 36677 

1,.110�87 10/28/15 PST 
------------

1,,110.97 36678 
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11/06/15 15,14 RECEIPT REGISTER 
l!BCEIPT DATES P'RlJl'I 10/26/2015 TO 11/06/2015 RECEIPT RlI'IBKR FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS lIBOl 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTING PERIOD/YE!IR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

2 

VENDOR 
NAME 

ADULT PROB FD 

20TH S2ND .JUDICIAL DIST 

BARKER, KEN 

JP PCTll 

JP PCT!l2 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

FITZ, DAVID 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

COUNTY CLERK 

JP PCT#l 

!'OSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME 

2016 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/15 

2016 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/15 

2016 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/15 

2016 01 045-620-393 CULVERTS 045-103-101 1BX30 CULVERT 

2016 01 031-340-406 FINK - FEES 031-103-101 FINKS/FEES 10/28-30/15 

2016 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES/FEES 10/23-29/15 

2016 01 086-333-305 DIST.ATTORNEY 086-103-101 REIMB. SALARIES 10/31/15 

2016 02 010-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 010-103-101 VOTERS LIST 

2016 02 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 10/23-29/15 

2016 02 020-340-407 BONDS 021l-103-101- BB FEES 10/23-29/15 

2016 02 025-340-450 FINKS & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINKS/FEES 10/19-23/15 

2016 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEES 10/26-30/15 

2016 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINBS/FKES 10/26-30/15 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINK - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/21;10/22 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

13' 7:Lll .44 10/28/15 PST 
--------- -- -

13, 718.44 36679 

1,489.42 10/28/15 PST 
------ ------

1,489.42 36680 

12, 741. 72 10/28/15 PST 
------ ------

12.741-72 36681 

781.32 10/29/15 PST 
----- --- ----

781.32 36682 

321.00 10/30/15 PST 
----- -------

321.0G 36683 

290.00 10/30/15 PST 
---------- --

290-00 36604 

2,6 10 .18 10/30/15 PST 
----------- -

2,611!.18 36685 

25.00 11/02/15 PST 
------------

25.0G 36686 

2, 026 .oo U/02/15 PST 
------------

2,026.00 3(;6117 

255.00 11/02/15 PST 
------------

255.()0 36688 

9,.178.17 11/02/15 PST 
------------

9, 178 . 17 36689 

1, 701. 70 ll./02/15 PST 
---- -- ------

1, 701.70 36690 

2,888.30 11/02/15 PST 
------------

2,888.30 36691 

570.00 11/02/15 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER 11/06/1-5 15' 14 
RECEIPT � FROM 10/26/2015 TO 11/06/2015 RBClilP'l' Nl PROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQOESTE 

RCTlGO PAGE 
POSTING PERIOD/'IEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

3 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCT#1 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCTl!2 

JP PCT#4 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 

MILAM COUNTY 

MILAM COUNTY 

MILAM COUNTY 

JP PCTlll 

JP PCT#3 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 02 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/19/15 

031-103-101 CR.Cl PAY 1-0/26;10/27 

032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/22/15 

034-103-101- CR.CARD PAY 10/20;10/27 

2016 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/23/15 
2016 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.Cl PAY 10/27/15 

2016 02 ·025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILE/007270253-0 

2016 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFIL.E /CV3937/C'139171 
2016 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFII.E /CV36043 
2016 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFII.E /CV39325D 
2016 02 025-340-450 FINES & FlES DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/21/15 

2016 03 110-330-448 REVENUE PROM CTCOG 110-103-101 REIMB. CTCOG GRANT 

2016 03 114-340-415 MIL!IM COIJNT'l 114-1-03-1-01 ROCKDALE 10/12-16/15 

2016 03 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 ROCKDALE! 10/19-23/15 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 11/2/15 

2016 02 033-340-405 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINES/FEES 10/16-31/15 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------
570.llO 36692 

349.99 1-1/02/15 PST 
------------

349.99 36693 

564.00 11/02/15 PST 
------------

564.011 36694 

7B5.00 11/02/15 PST 
------------

785-00 36695 

997.00 ll./02/15 PST 
----------- -

997.00 36696 

12.00 11/02/15 PST 
17.00 11/02/15 PST 

------------
29.011 36697 

301.00 11/02/15 PST 
------------

301-00 36698 

271.00 11-/02/15 PST 
16.00 11/02/15 PST 

278.00 11/02/15 PST 
15.DO 11/02/15 PST 

------------
580.00 36699 

2,679.08 11/03/15 PST 
------------

2.67:9�08 36700 

50.00 11-/03/15 PST 
------------

50.lO 36701 

110.00 ll./03/15 PST 
------------

110.00 367112 

802.50 11/03/15 PST 
- -----------

802.Sll 36703 

110.00 l.1/03/l5 PST 
------------

110.00 36704 
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11/06/15 15 :1.4 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 
RECHIPT DATBS FROM 10 /26/2015 TO 11/ 06/2015 RECEIPT NlERS PROM 00000 TO 99999 POST:DIG PHRIOD/YRAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECiUP!' RE(J 

4 

VENDOR 
NAME 

SHERIFF 

STATE COMPT OF 
STATE COMPT OF 
STATE: COMPT OF 
STATE: COMPT OF 
STATE COl'lPT OF 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2016 02 020-340-407 BONDS 

PUBLIC ACC 2016 03 115-330-441 REVENUE FROM BPS 
PUBLIC ACC 2016 03 115-330-445 REVENUE FROM CD 
PUBLIC ACC 2016 03 115-330-447 REVENUE FROM CP 
PUBLIC ACC 2016 03 115-330-448 REVENUE FROM MHS 
PUBLIC ACC 2016 03 115-330-449 REVENUE FROM PPA 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/RKASON 

020-103-101 BB FEES 10/30-31/15 

115-103-101 ACH/10/28/15 
115-103-101 ACH/10/28/15 
115-103-101 ACH/10/28/15 
115-103-101 ACH/10[28/15 
115-103-101 ACH/10/28/15 

HOLLINS PAT 2016 02 010-360-700 MISCELI.J\NOUS REVE 010-103-101 VOTERS LIST 

ADUI.T PROB OFFICE FALLS c 2016 02 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 PERSONAL CALE.S 
ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS c 2016 02 010-409-420 TELEPHONE O:l0-103-101 LONG DISTANCE 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON RlG R&B 10/20/15 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 Ol.0-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FllE 10/20/15 

TAX ASSllSSOR-COI.LECTOR 2016 ()2 039-320-222 $10-00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 10/27/15 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX Ol.0-103-101 MON REG FEil 10/27/15 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 2016 02 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP RPT R&B 10/27[15 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP RPT FEE 10/27/15 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 039-320-222 $10-00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 11/3/15 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 010-34()-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX Ol.0-103-101 MON REG FEll 11/3/15 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOR!lf'I OJ.0-103-101 9/19-30/15 AD VAL TAXES 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 039-310-101 Cl AD VALOREM 039-103-101 9/19-30ll5 AD VAL TAXES 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 070-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 9/19-30/15 AD VAL TAXES 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 02 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM ()62-103-101 9/19-3G/15 AD VAL TAXES 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLIECTOR 2016 02 045-310-101 CURNT AD VALOR!lM 045-103-101 9/19-30/15 AD VAI. TAXES 

GEN 
ROA 
PER 
I &. 

FML 

F-M & LATERAL RD 2016 02 044-360-700 COUNTY MATCH 044-103-101 10% MATCH/CERTZ GRANT CR118 

AMOUNT DATE: Rl!CEIPT 

105.00 U/03/15 PST 
------- -----

105.DO 36705 

2B,370.00 11/03/15 PST 
20,100.00 11/03/15 PST 
17,712.00 11/03/15 PST 

9,l.94.00 11/03/15 PST 
27,085.00 11/03/15 PST 

------------
102.461-00 36706 

12.50 11/04/15 PST 
------------

12.50 36707 

.34 11/04/15 PST 
3.81 11/04/15 PST 

------------
4.15 36708 

2,020.00 11/04/15 PST 
617-60 11/04/15 PST 

------------
2,637.60 36709 

2,.180.00 11/04/15 PST 
128.15 11/04/15 PST 

------------
2.908.15 3&710 

2G-00 11/04/15 PST 
3.80 11/04/15 PST 

------------
23 .110 36711 

2,700.00 11/04/15 PST 
819. 55 11/04/15 PST 

------------
3,519�55 3&712 

4,141.89 11/04/15 PST 
856-59 11/04/15 PST 

56.46 11/04/15 PST 
33 8. 22 11/04/15 PST 

------------
5,393.16 36713 

876.14 11/04/15 PST 
------------

876.14 36714 

5,.318:�81 11/04/15 PST 
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l.1/06/15 15: 14 
RKCHIPT Dl!a'ES FROM 10/26/2015 TO 11/06/2015 

RBCBIPT RBGISTER 
RECEIFr NUMBERS PROM 00000 ro 99999 

ALI. RECEIP'l'S RBQUBS'I 

RCTl.00 PAGE 
POSTil!1G PBRIOD/YRAR mOM 00/0000 ro 99/9999 

5 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 02 044-333-300 STATE 044-103-101 CERTZ GRANT DOC#90491269 

JP PCTi!1 2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 11/4/15 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 02 036-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE - D 036-103-101 HOT CKS SEPT-OCT 2015 

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE 2016 02 010-310-101 CURENT Al VALOREM 010-103-101 2014 PILOT TAXES 

FALLS COUNTY 

JP PCTJ!2 

JP PCTil 

JP PCT!J3 

JP PCT#3 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

MILAM COlJNT'l 

JP PCT11 

2016 02 085-202-100 SALl\RIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 ELECTION SALl\RIES 11/3/15 

2016 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES/FEES 11/1-5/15 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - PEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/2/15 

2016 02 033-340-406 FINE - FEE S 033-103-101 C.CARD PAY 10/29/15 

2016 02 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/4/15 

2016 02 024-340-404 FINES & FBES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/30/15 
2016 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY Il/2/15 

2016 03 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

2016 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

114-103-101 CAMERON 10/19-23/15 

031-103-101 FINES/FEES 11/05/15 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

-- ------- ---

5, 318-81 36715 

47,869�26 ll./04/15 PST 
------- - ----

4."1,.869�26 36716 

466.00 11/05/15 PST 
------------

466.00 36717 

458.63 11/05/15 PST 
------------

458.63 36718 

5,490.83 11/05/15 PST 
------------

5,490.83 36719 

966.00 11/05/15 PST 
-------- - ---

966.00 367211 

360.00 11/05/15 PST 
------------

361l.{J0 36721 

1,010.00 11/05/15 PST 
---- ---- ----

1,010.00 36722 

200.00 11/05/15 PST 
-- --- -------

200.00 36723 

480.00 11/05/15 PST 
---------- --

480.DO 36724 

70.00 11/05/15 PST 
14.00 11/05/15 PST 

-------- - ---
84.0D 36725 

15.00 11/06/15 PST 
------------

75.00 36726 

1,026.0G 11/06/15 PST 
------------

1,026.00 36727 

335,673.20 
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DATE 11/06/2015 TIME 13,37 

CORIO! SOFTl SO 

LEXIS llS RISK DATA H 

cmTHX WEB ACCESS 

SPARKLE'.l & Sll!R SPR 

FAL    GHRBRAL PU 

2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 
2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

CHBCK REGISTER 
.l CHECKS 

PROK' 11/01/2015 TO, 11/09/2015 
Bl AC' AL 

TI'EM/RBASOl 

SUPPLIES - COPIER 

SUPPLIES-OCT '15 
SUPPLIES-NOV '15 

11/03/2015 

:l.1/03/2015 
11/03/2015 

PO NO 

ADPROB 

AD PROB 
JIPROB 

2016 015-565-402 FISC. TOIT. BOND. RBGISTRA PROFESSIONAL FEES 11/03/2015 AD PROB 

2016 015-565-415 UTILITIES 
2016 015-565-415 UTILITIES 

2016 015-565-352 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

2016 015-565-426 TRAVEL 
2016 015-565-426 TRAVEL 

2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

2016 015-565-426 TRAVEL 
2016 015-565-426 TRAVEL 

2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

2016 015-565-415 UTILITIES 

2016 016-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES 
2016 016-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES 

2016 010-561-441 GAS 

INTERNET-UTIL 
INTERNET-UTIL 

KYOCERA COPIER 10/15 

TRAVEL RBIMB. 
TRAVEL REIMB. 

SUPPLIES 10/15 

TRAVEL REIMB. 
TRAVEL REIMB. 

SUPPLIES 

LONG DIST. -SEP '15 

CONTRACT SVS. 
CONTRACT SVS. 

LAW llNFORCllMENT CENTER 

11/03/2015 AD PROB 
11/03/2015 AD PROB 

l.1/03/2 015 AD PROB 

11/0 3/2015 AD PROB 
11/03/2015 AD PROB 

11/03/2015 AD PROB 

11/03/2015 ADJ? ROB 
11/03/2015 AD PROB 

11/03/2015 l\DPROB 

11/03/2015 JIPROB 

ll./03/2015 CCP 
11/03/2015 CCP 

l.1/02/2015 JAIL 

ana.oo PAGB 1 

BATCH 
AMOUl COIE 

34.38 
------------

34. 38 

1 , 393. 00 
1 , 393 . 00 

------------
2,786.GO 

50.00 
------------

50.00 

40.00 
40. 00 

------------
80.00 

147.00 
------------

147 .00 

48.30 
72 . 45 

------------
120. 75 

16 _ 99 
------------

16.99 

41 . 40 
62.10 

------------
103.50 

27.68 
------------

27.68 

3.81 
------------

3.111 

21.50 
44.00 

65.50 

132.86 

132. 86 

ClI 
5739 

ClV 
5740 

C!IKll 
5741 

CBKll 
5742 

Clll 
5743 

CHQ 
5744 

CHQ 
5745 

cm:• 
5746 

ClI' 
5747 

C!IKll 
5748 

CHKll 
5749 

CHQ 
91374 
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DATE 11/06/2015 TIMK 13:37 

TRI-COil s_u.D. 

BEARr OF TEl BLBCTRIC 

CHILTO!il WATKR SUPPLY & 

CITY 01' LOT 

AT&T 

PAL    PAYROL FU 

ATOZTI!m 02 
02 
02 

Al!lDRE' !IOI.PB 02 
02 
02 

CHl!CK REGISTBR 
AL CHECKS 

ACCOll lmKE 

2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 

FROM: 11/01/2015 TO: 11/09/2015 
BANK   : Aitl. 

ITEM/REASOl!l 

COURTHOUSE 

DATB 

11/02/2015 

PO NO 

2016 010-458-444 OTILITIES-JP#4 t!ATER SERVICE H/02/2015 JP!l4 

2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2016 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2016 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 

2016 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

WATER/REAGAN BARN 

CONCESSION STAND 
YARD LIGHTS ONLY 

SEWER SERVICE 

11/02/2015 R & B 

11/02/2015 FOBP 
11/02/2015 FOBP 

11/03/2015 JP#4 

2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE LO'.!'r CO BARN/WATER 11/03/2015 

2016 010-530-440 OTILITIES-ELECTIRC COMICATION TOWER/TRI 11/03/2015 
2016 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC COMICATION T01i/lltlY 11/03/2015 911 

2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE COURTHOUSE 11/03/2015 
2016 010-456-420 PHONE PHONES 11/03/2015 JPll2 
2016 010-560-420 TBLEPHONE SHERIFF DEPARTMBNT 11/03/2015 S/O 
2016 03 9-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE ROAD & BRIDGE DEPARTMENT 11/03/2015 R & B 
2016 033-561-420 TELEPHONE 911 ADDRESSING 11/03/2015 911 

2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 11/05/2015 

2016 03'>-620-353 TIRES & TUBBS 2 TIRES 11/09/2()15 R &B 
2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 6 TIRES 11/09/2015 R &B 
2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBBS CREDIT MEMO 11/09/2015 R &B 

2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRDIDl/JlILE L ADJ HRNG (10/28/15) 11/09/2015 82ND 
2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMDl/JlILE L DBT HRNG (10/29/15) 11/09/2015 82ND 
2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ADJ HRNG ll0/27/15) l.l/09/2015 B2ND 

CHK10D PAGR 2 

BA'fCB 
1!MOlJBT CODH 

53.36 
---- ------- CBK3 

53.36 91375 

40.80 
------------ CBKl 

40 • Bil 91.3'16 

46.23 
------------ CBKI 

46.23 91377 

363.59 
45.00 

- ---------- CBKI 
408-59 91378 

50.25 
------- - -- CHKI 

50.25 91379 

55.00 
---- - ------ CHKI 

55.00 91380 

12. 71 
40.49 

---- ------- CBKl 
53.20 91381 

2,274.35 
38.15 

249.87 
32.00 
26.00 

------------ CBXI 
2,62il-37 91382 

966.00 
-- -- ----- CHKI 

966.00 91383 

413. 82 
1, 352. B4 
1,090.0ll-

- -------- ClWI 
676.58 91384 

150.00 
150.00 
700.00 

- - -------- Cl 
1,000.00 91385 
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DATE 11/06/2015 TIMI! 13:37 CHECK Rl!GISTBR PROM: 11/01/2015 TO: 11/09/2015 
ALI. ClCKS BA1!IK AC: AL 

PP AC l!IUMBER ACO'.lmi - :r/REASai 

1IB'iHOl'S AUTO SERVICE 02 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE REP & ALIGN(112-0963) 

APLB - SPORT Cl 02 2()16 ()10-560-454 A!ITO REPAIRS & MAINTENACE OIL CHANGE 2013 Tl\HOR 
02 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTE!CE OIL CHANGE 2015 Tl\HOE 
02 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTE!CE OIL CRANGE 2015 Tl\HOE 
02 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTE!CE OIL CHANGE 2015 TAHOE 
02 2016 010-550-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHANGE 2013 TAHOE 

BRAR G!CS, INC 02 2016 010-475-301 SUBPLIES 

BElCBl llQIJIPMl!l,IKC 02 2016 010-510-453 MACHINERY -EQUIPMENT 

BR1lND'1 COMPAliI, I.LC 02 2()16 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 

BUSil!ilBSS IRK, CO. 02 2016 010-490- 301 OFFICE SUPPIES 

C.T.W.P. 02 2016 010-497-452 COPIER M/A 

C.T.W.P. Ll!ASIBG 02 2016 010-495-462 COPIER LEASE 

02 2016 035-562-475 DIST ATI'ORNEY 
02 2016 035-562-475 DIST ATTORNEY 

TRAIN & ED 
TRAIN & ED 

02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

CLn>E ll • Cl!lLHR 
02 2016 010-409-402 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

COPER mJIRTI,L 02 2016 010-665-301 SUPPI.IES 

CRIMINAL FILE FOLDERS 

54' MOWER,POLESAW 

PILOT BURNER ASSY. 

ELECTION LAW BOOKS 

COPIER OCT/NOV 2015 

COPIER LEASE NOV.2015 

TRNG-MEAL 
TRNG-FUEL 

I. ADJ HRNG 110/27/15) 

I. JOSE ANTONIO CANO 
L STEVE MACEY 
L JEREMY B AILEY 
L STEVEN MACEY 

TOOLBOX, ORGANIZER 

DATR PO 1!lO 

1.1/09/2015 S/0 

11/09/2015 S/O 
11/09/2015 S/O 
11/09/2015 S/O 
11/09/2015 S/O 
11/09/2015 S/O 

11/09/2015 DA 

l.l./09/2015 MA INT 

11/09/2015 CRTI!S 

11/09/2015 llLEC 

H/09/2015 THEM 

l.l./09/2015 AUDIT 

11/09/2.0: S D.A-
11/09/2015 D.A-

11/09/2015 B2ND 
:l.1/09/2015 B2ND 
11/09/2015 B2ND 
H/09/2015 82ND 
11/09/2015 CTYCT 

11/09/2015 AGREXT 

CHD.00 PAGE 3 

BA7CH 
1!MOtl1' c:orE 

372. 52 
------------ Cl 

372.52 91386 

44.15 
24.95 
29.72 
31.40 
44.15 

------------ CHK!I 
174.45 91387 

365 .13 
----- - ---- CBKA 

365 .13 913 88 

4,831.61 
---------- -- Cl 

4,831.61 91389 

233.63 
-------- --- CHK. 

233.63 91390 

162-00 
- - -------- CHKll 

162-00 91391 

36.00 
-- -------- Clll 

36. ()0 91392 

164. 57 
-------- - - Cl 

164.67 91393 

40.25 
15 .43 

------------ CHKI 
55-68 91394 

350.00 
600.00 

1,400.00 
2,200.00 

400. 00 
------------ CIB:jl 

4,950.00 91395 

106.05 
---- - ----- CHK• 

106.05 913% 
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DA7E 11/06/2015 Til'IE 13,37 CHECK REGISTER 
AL Cl 

PRQM, 11/01/2015 TO' 11/09/2015 
BARlC  :: AL 

 JUDGES EDUCATION 02 2016 010-400-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION TRAINING 

02 2016 010-665-462 EQUIP.LEASE {COPIER) COPIER NOV. 2015 

02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVE!fILE L MARY ANDERSON 

IlOUGLil R. "! & ASS 02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

FLOltERS BAI CO. OP T 02 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

ORDER-MlDICATION 
ORDBR-IN PATIBNT 

BREAD {10/23/2015) 
BREAD {10/30/2015) 

GAF AUTO PARTS. :me 02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 

H & B SUPY I!l 

02 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCB WIPER BLADES,LAMP 
02 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE BULB {2010 TAHOE) 

02 2016 010-562-453 EQUI PMENT MAINTENANCE DIAGNOSIS 02 DODGE Rl 

02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES RADIAL SEAL 

PO HO 

J.1/09/2015 CTYJUD 

11/09/2015 AG EXT 

11/09/2015 82ND 

11/09/2015 CTY 
11/09/2015 C'TY 

11/09/2015 JAIL 
11/09/2015 JAIL 

ll./09/2015 R .. B 
11/09/2015 S/O 
11/09/2015 S/O 

11/0'!)/2015 EMMGT 

11/09/2015 R & B 

HALEY &. OLSOi!l P C 02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID GEN ADVICE & LITIGATION 11/09/2015 CTY 

OOLT CAT 

02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DET HEARING(l0/26/20151 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVE!lILE L CRT HEARING{l0/27/20151 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVE!fILE L ROBERT EARL FREEMAN 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L KERRY JOE CAMPBELL 

02 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
02 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
02 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

GR#5-FUEL CAP 
GRll5-SEAL KIT 
GR#l-FUEL Il!JlCT'OR/CORE 

11./09/2015 82ND 
11/09/2015 82ND 
11/09/2015 82ND 
11/09/2015 82ND 

11/09/2015 R & B 
11/09/2015 R & B 
11/09/2015 R & B 

cmnoo PAGB 4 

BATCH 
1IMO com: 

125 .{)O 
--- --------- QIKll 

125. 00 Jl1397 

172. 76 
------ ------ CBKil 

172. 76 91398 

500 . 00 
------ ---- -- CIO 

5 00.00 91399 

200.00 
200 . 00 

------- --- -- CBKI 
400.00 91400 

45.00 
45.00 

------------ QIKll 
90. 00 91401 

207. 65 
33.52 
14 . 24 

------------ Clil 
255.41 91402 

l.50.00 
------------ CIO 

150.00 91403 

40 . 30 
------- ----- Clf 

40-30 91404 

367.50 
------------ QIKll 

367 .so 91405 

300. 00 
300. 00 
500.00 
500 . 00 

------------ CHK# 
1.600.00 91406 

74.51 
81.6B 

632.83 
------------ QIKf 

789.02 91407 
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DATE 11/06/2015 TIMR 13,37 :FR(JM, 11/01/2015 TQ, 11/09/2015 
BNl AC: AL 

PP AC l!IUMBER 

02 2016 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING R EPAIRS 

ITHM/RBASOl 

REPAIRS TO TOWER 

J - SCO'IT Cl!OCKRT • D.O. 02 2016 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MBNTAL HEALTH MED ON-CAL 

02 2016 Ol.0-530-467 LEASE-Ll\ND RENT ON 5 ACRES/TOWER 

Jl\MBS PI IliCORP 02 2016 030-460-301. LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES TX CRIM JURY CHGS 

.nlYBKE'S COMl?UTE REPAI 02 2016 010-560-301 SUPPLIES COMP P ROG INSTALLATION 

JTC 'IlRE SKRVICE 02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES PU�407-2 ROT/MOUNT/BALA 

KBrIB.1S ACE � 02 201.6 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 
02 201-6 010-510- 301 SUPPLIES MISC SUPPLIES (10/201.5) 
02 2016 010-510-301 SUPPLIES MISC SUPPLIES (9/2015) 
02 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 5 GAL PAINT !10/2015) 
02 2016 010-561.-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES WASP SPRAY (2) 10/15 
02 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES PVC PIPE ADAPTR-
02 2016 010-561.-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES PLUG CLNOUT PHP SHP9/1S 
02 2016 010-660-450 REPAIRS 1'IND MAINTENACE MISC SUPPLIES 9/15 

llEfl VARl 02 2016 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE REIMBURSE INMATE TRANS 

XLEl!N-AIR FILTER SVC. & 02 20l.6 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES AIR FILTERS/INSTALL 

LACI JAMES. LPCS.La>C.L 02 2016 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR. /MENTAL HEALTH INMATE HNTI HLTH 
02 2016 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR. /MENTAL HEALTH INMATE MNTL HLTH 
02 2016 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAI. HEALTH INMATE HNTL. HLTH 
02 2016 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./HENTAL HEALTH MNTL Hr.TH ON-CALL 

LASER PRINTERS & MAILIN 02 2016 010 -499-301 SUPPL.IRS PRINT & KAIL TAX SnlTS 

PO RO 

11/09/2015 EMGMGT 262.50 

11/09/2015 JAIL 500.00 
------- -----

500-00 

11./09/2015 CTY 250.00 
---- ----- ---

250.llO 

11/09/2015 82ND 249.00 
-- ----------

249.00 

H/09}2015 S/O 275.00 
------------

275-00 

11/09/ 2015 R&B 44 . 00 
-- ----------

4''-00 

11/09/2015 R & B 760.63 
U/09/2015 MAI NT 10lL41 
11./09/2015 MAI NT 33.95 
ll./09/2015 JAH. 94_ 99 
ll./09/2015 JAIL. 7. 98 
11/09/2015 JAIL. 5.22 
11/09/2015 .JAIL. 101 . % 
11/09/201 5 FOBP 41.97 

------------
1.156-11 

11/09/2015 JAIL 44.25 
-- -- --------

44-25 

11/09/2015 JAIL 220.50 
------------

22!L50 

U/09/2015 JAIL 240. 00 
ll./09/2015 JAIL 160. 00 
11/09/2015 JAIL 200.00 
11/09/2015 JAIL. 250. 00 

------------
850-00 

11/09/2015 TAX 1,558.43 
------------

1.558-43 

ClI 
91408 

CHKll 
91409 

CHKll 
914111 

Clil 
91411 

CIWI 
91412 

ClI 
91413 

CIWI 
91414 

Cl;'I 
91415 

CHKll 
91416 

CIWI 
91417 

ClI 
91418 
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DATB 11/06/2015 TIME 13:37 � RBGIS'.IER FROM: 11/01/2015 TO: 11/09/2015 

PP  BOMB 

JIL CHBCKS BN'iK ACCOl: AL 

AC HAMK lTIDl/RBASOJl 

02 2016 010-490-426 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 

OAK FARMS - HO DIV 02 2016 010-561- 333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES MILK (10/21/2015) 

OFPICR DEPOT 

PA7RICIA SCHULZ 

02 2016 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 

02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

02 2016 010-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 

02 2016 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010 475-301 SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010 475-301 SUPPLIES 

BLACK TONER (2) 

CRT RPTR SVS 
CRT RPTR SVS 

TAPES/INK CART 

SUPPLIES 
OFFICE CHAIR 
TONER 

RA'fMOl Rl RlJSHil 02 2016 010-409-40() LEGAL AID ITIO CPS REV. 
02 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID ITIO CPS RlV. 
02 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVE!IILE L DISP HRNG (10/29/2015) 

RICOH USA. INC. 

02 2016 039 620 336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
02 2016 039 620 351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

02 2016 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 

S & S Ml & FADRI 02 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
02 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

SAl DRUG COMPABY 02 2016 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

02 2016 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 

OIL SAMPLING SHIP/HANDL 
GR#lO-WINDSHIELD/L AMP 

COPIER OCT.2015 

REMOVE BROKEN BOLTS 
GR#l7-SHAFT/STRAIGH BAR 

INMATE PRESCRIPTIONS 

DATER !2) I< INK 

DATK PO NO 

11/09/2015 BLEC 

l.1/09/2015 JAIL 

11/09/2015 EI.EC 

11/09/2015 CTYCT 
11/09/2015 CT'f CT 

l.1/09/2015 CTY 

l:L/09/2015 DA 
U[09/2015 DA 
l.1/09/2015 DA 

11/()9/2015 82ND 
ll/09/2fil5 82ND 
11/09/2015 S2ND 

11/09/2015 R &B 
11/09/2015 R &B 

ll/09/2015 DIS JUD 

11/09/2015 R & B 
11/09/2015 R & B 

l.l/09/2015 JAIL 

l.1/09/2015 CTYCLK 

CHKlOO PAGE 6 

BATCE 
AMOl COlE 

98. so 
---------- CHK4 

98.50 914� 

57.SO 
- --------- antll 

57.80 9142' 

255. 98 
- ---------- a!K# 

255 - 98 914Z: 

375.00 
375.00 

------------ Cl 
750.00 9142" 

53.98 
------------ CHKI.' 

53.98 91420 

27 .45 
134.99 

77.99 
------------ anti.' 

240 .43 9142< 

300. 00 
300.0G 

1 ,200.00 
------------ CHKl 

1, 800. 00 91425 

17.44 
609.30 

---- ------ CHK4 
626.74 9142' 

46.00 
------ ----- anti.' 

46. 00 91421 

150.00 
347.50 

------- -- - Cl 
497.50 91421 

833.09 
--------- - CHKI.' 

833.09 9142l 

93.21 
- - - ---- - anti.' 

93.21 9143) 
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IIATB 11/06/2015 TIMK 13:37 CHECK REGISTER 
AL  

FROM: 11/01/2015 '.l'O: 11/0�/2015 
BMK AC: AL 

SPARKLBT' & SIER SPR 02 2016 010-435- 301 SUPPLIES 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, IN 02 2016 010-561-3 33 FOOD SRRVICE/SUPPLIES 
02 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

1TBl/RBl\SOl 

RRNTAL 

FOOD SVC (10/22/2015) 
FOOD SVC (10/29/2015) 

T & L �IES,LLC 02 2016 010-409-404 AMBULlNCE/ADTOPSY/TRANSPOR BERNARD LEE IDLE 
02 2016 010-409-404 AMBULl\NCE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPOR JAYDEN LOWE 

TCA-D-11 02 2016 010-665-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

TEXAS DEPi\RTl OF CRI 02 2016 03 9-620-301 SUPPLIES 

TEXAS SOCIAL SEClTY P 02 2016 010-409-430 COtlNT'l ASSOCIATION DUES 

'.lKX1.S STATE UHivERSITY/ 02 2016 010-456-420 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

THl ALARM PROTECl' 02 2016 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

02 2016 038-561-426 TRAVEL REIMBORSEMENT 

TRIPLB BLl & STBEr. LL 02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TROC!iPl. LP 02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
02 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

02 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
02 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

VOLVO & 1!ACK TRUCKS OF 02 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2016 TCA DUES 

BUSINESS CARD 

AN FEE 

JP DEBRA TROTR 

MONITORING NOV 2015 

TRAVEL RE IMBURSKMENT 

BLADES,BOLTS,WASHERS 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PARTS 

UNIFORMS 10/27/2015 
UNIFORMS 11/3/2015 

H'l'l4-ABS SENSORS 

PO NO 

11/09/2015 DSTJOD 

11/09/2015 JAIL 
11/09/2015 JAIL 

11/09/2015 JP#3 
11/09/2015 JP#3 

l.1/09/2015 AGR!lXT 

l.1/09/2015 R &B 

11/09/2015 CTY 

11/09/2015 JP#2 

11/09/2015 JP#4 

l.1/09/2()15 911 

11/09/2015 R & B 

l.1/09/2015 R &B 
11/09/2015 R &B 

U/09/2015 R & B 
l:L/09/2015 R & B 

11/09/2015 R & B 

Cl100 PAGE 7 

BATCH 
AMOIJBT COl 

5.()0 
------------ CHKi 

5.00 91431 

764.52 
816.57 

-- ---------- CHKll 
1,581.09 91432 

330.00 
330.DO 

------------ CHKll 
660.00 9143 

110.00 
------------ CHK# 

110.00 91434 

12.50 
------------ CHKj 

12.50 91435 

35.()0 
--------- --- Cli 

35.00 91436 

150.00 
------------ CHK# 

150.00 91437 

32.50 
------------ C!ll 

32.50 91438 

195.00 
------------ CBXl 

195.00 91439 

31S .68 
------------ cex• 

3 18. 68 91440 

368.85 
729.43 

------------ CHKll 
1,098.28 91441 

192.47 
159.67 

------------ CBKll 
352.14 91442 

138.68 
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DATE 11/116/2015 TIME 13:37 

02 2016 036-475-301 SUPPLIES 

CHECK REGISTER 
AL CBRCKS 

FROM: 11/01/2015 TO: 11/09/2015 
BARK Aca:' JIL 

RENEW SUBSCRIPTION 11/09/2015 

PO NO 

DA 

ln!.L Ml �/RFCS 02 2016 010-665 301 SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES 11/09/2015 AGRl 

02 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES PULE.EY 

WHSTVIBl BURSERY & LAHD 02 2016 070-520-301 SUPPLIES FLOWERS, FERTILIZER 

WILIAM JUVRUD 02 2016 010-409-402 
02 2016 010-409-402 
02 2016 010-409-402 

XHROX BUSililBS SERVICES !l2 2016 OH 403-332 
02 2016 010 403-332 
02 20l.6 011 409-320 
02 2016 Ol.0 403-332 

XEROX CORPORATIOJI 02 2016 010-475 462 
02 2016 010-475 301 
02 2016 010-450 572 
02 2!!16 010-450 301 
02 2016 010-403-355 

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DOUGLAS HERRINGTON 
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L TERRY LEON BAILEY JR. 
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L TERRY LEON BAILEY 

C.CLRK RCRDS-MGMT/PRESERVA MICROFILM RECORDS 
RECORDING & INDEXING 20/20 LAND REC MANAG 
CO.RECORDS MGMT/PRESERVATI MICROFILM RECORDS 
RECORDilG & INDEXING PREIG!IT ONLY 

BQUIP-LEASE (COPIER) BASE CHG-OCT 2015 
SUPPLIES PRINT CHARGE-OCT 2015 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE BASEC CHG-OCT 2015 
SUPPLIES PRINT CHARGE OCT 2015 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE BASE CHG-OCT 2015 

11/09/2015 R & B 

11/09/2015 CRTHB 

11/09/2015 CTY CT 
H/09/2015 CTY CT 
11/09/2015 CTY CT 

11/09/2015 CTYCLK 
11/09/2015 CTYCLK 
11/09/2015 CTYCLK 
11/09/2015 CTYCLK 

11/09/2015 DA 
11/09/2015 DA 
11/09/2015 DSTCLK 
11/09/2015 DSTCLK 
11/09/2015 CTYCLK 

ClO II PAGB 8 

Bl\T(l[ 
Jl CODE 

------------ CHKI 
138-1>8 91443 

81.30 
----- ----- CHQ 

81-30 91444 

54.17 
--------- Cl. 

54-17 91445 

9_95 
---- ------ CHKI 

9_95 91446 

197.79 
------ CHKI! 

197 -79 !tl.447 

500.00 
aoo.oo 
300.00 

---- ----- CHQ 
1. 600-00 91448 

18,606-22 
1,600-00 

18,606-23 
12.27 

-- ---- -- CHK!t 
38,824-72 91449 

174. 66 
22.24 

234. 67 
0.70 

181.53 
02 2016 010-403 301 SUPPLIES PRINT CHARGE OCT 2015 11/09/Z015 CTYCLK 16.74 
02 

ClB CARD SERVICES 

2016 010-561-462 COPIER LEASE 

2016 010 475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 
2016 010-475-330 FUEL/VEHICLE M/A 
2016 010-475-428 TRAINING 
2016 035-562-475 DIST ATTORNEY TRAIN & ED 
2016 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

2016 045 623-392 GRAVEL 

BASE CHG-OCT 2015 

SOFTWARE/TV 
FUEL 
MEAL REIMB 
TRAilING 
CREDIT l'IEMO 

11/09/2015 JAIL 

11/06/2015 DA 
11/06/2015 DA 
11/06/2015 DA 
ll/06/2015 DA 
11/06/2015 DA 

10% MATCH FOR CERTZ GRAN 11/04/2015 PCT#1 

140-83 
------ ----

771-37 

289.98 
34.31 
35 .42 

350. 00 
1:50-

Cl. 
91450 

------ ---- CBKjl 
702-21 91451 

5,318.81 
---- ---- Cl4 

5, 318 -81 20:15 
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DA7E 11/06/2015 TIME 

VKl Nl 

COST EQUIPl'IKlfi 

COST EQCJIPMBl!IT 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 

PBTIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JlY 

PR"lT.r JURY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JllRY 

TRAFICK911 

L'.k37 C1 REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

pp Ac:crRIN !ltnBKR AC KAME 

201.6 045-623-425 HAULING 
201.6 045-626-425 HAULING 
201.6 045-626-425 HAULING 

2016 045-623-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-626-425 HAULING 

02 201.5 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2015 027-465-l.50 PETIT JORY 

02 2015 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

02 201.5 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2015 027-465-l.50 PETIT JORY 

02 2015 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 201.5 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

02 2015 027-465-l.50 PETIT JORY 

02 2015 027-465-15() PETIT JURY 

2016 115-565-426 TRAVl & TRAINING 

FROM' 11/01/2015 TQ, 11/09/2015 CHK100 PAGl 9 
BAl AC: AL 

BATCH 
rl'EM/RElOlf DATE PO HO AMOCJHT COlE 

llADLING ll./05/2015 PCTU 52.00 
HAULING 11/()5/2015 PCT!l3 684.00 
HAULING 11/05/2m5 PCT!l4 572. 00 

VOID Jlil.TR,11/06/2015 ------------ *VOID" 
1,308-DO 2016 

HAULING 1.1/06/2015 PCTl!l. 52.00 
HAULING l.1/06/2015 PCTl!3 684.00 
HAULING 11/06/201.S PCT#4 572. 00 

-- ---------- ClI 
1.,308�00 2017 

SAUCEOO BIANCA SAVANAH 11/04/2015 6-00 
------------ ClV 

6-110 1103D 

EVANS MARQUIS DEON l.1/04/2015 5. 00 
------------ Clll 

6-DO 11031 

HIGBTOWER CHRISTOPHER RO 11/04/201.5 6.00 
------------ CHU 

6-00 11032 

HENDERSON GOROON LEROY 11/04/2015 6-GO 
------------ ClV 

6-110 11033 

HUGHES RICHARD CAMERON 11/04/2015 6.00 
------------ C!IKll 

Ii-DO 11()34 

KING COURTNEY TilllRMAINll 11/04/2015 6.00 
------------ Cl� 

6-00 11035 

CLARK DHAN MICHELLE 11/04/2015 6.()0 
------------ Cllf 

6_00 11036 

TREAT CURTIS U/04/2015 6. 00 
------------ CBKll 

6 _ 00 11D37 

SCOT JAMES E l.1/04/2015 6.00 
------------ � 

6-0ll 11038 

TRAINING FEllS 11/04/2015 50075 65-GO 
------------ cmrv 

65-00 4564 
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Il 11/06/2015 T:DIE 13,37 

VEl Nl 

CHECK REGISTER 
AL CBECRS 

PROM, 11{01/2015 TO, 11/09/2015 
BARK ACa.l' AL 

DATE POW 

Cl00 PllGB 10 

BATCH 
AMOmlT COlE 

91,227.79 
1,308.00 

89,91!1.79 




